
1

1

2

2

A A

B B

   Natrolite Systems
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  M-4B6SM-X1 Dimension Drawing
SIZE
A SHEET 1  OF 2 2/3

SCALE

.75 IN
(19 MM)

6.30 IN
(160 MM)

7X #6 OR M3 SCREW

3.94 IN
(100 MM)

1.93 IN
(49 MM)

2.28 IN
(58 MM)

3.62 IN
(92 MM)

5.90 IN
(150 MM)
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1.20 IN
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0.80 IN TYP
(20 MM)
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